Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor, 
New York, New York 10022 

EFTA01590391

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 
From: Darren Tndyke 

Date: August 15, 2012 

Re: Jeffreyiiii 
Account # 

Please transfer Three Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Two Dollars ($3,532,00) from the 
above account to 

Bank name: Key Bank 
Cleveland, Oil 

ABA it 
Account name: Waste ui 
Account # 

Reference: Invoice # 7252012 50% final payment